
 

 

OFFICE OF THE ADMINISTRATOR DISTRICT GOVERNMENT KHAIRPUR 

     No. AO/KHP/231/2010 Dated: 11/11/2010 

                        

                                              TENDER NOTICE 

Supply, Installation and Maintenance of Surveillance System Khairpur City 

Sealed Tenders are required from the contractors/Suppliers/interested persons for the Supply, 
Installation and Maintenance of the Surveillance system of Khairpur city. The details of the required 
items, tender fee, bid security, issuance/submission of tender and opening date of tenders are 
mentioned below. 

CCTV Security Products and Services 

Item 
No. Name & Item Description Qty. Unit 

Rate 

Price    
(Excl 
GST) 

17% 
GST 

Total 
Price (Incl 

GST) 

1 

16 Channels Digital Video Recorder (DVR) 
16 Cameras can connect and monitor at 

multiple locations, Latest H.264 
Compression, Central Monitoring and 

Controlling  

01 

        

2 
Speed Dome Camera with 30x Zoom 

1/4" SONY Interline Transfer Super HAD CCD 
with High Resolution 

07 
        

3 

High Resolution Day/Night Box Camera 
1/3" SONY Super HAD CCD with high output 

resolution, Standard Lens, Minimum 
illumination of 0.3 Lux 

06 

        

4 Enhanced Lens with Auto-Iris Lens 
Functionality 06 

        

5 Professional Rating Power Supply + BNC 
Connector Sets for Cameras 06 

        

6 Weather and Shock Proof housing for 
Extreme environments 06 

        

7 Pole Mount bracket for Outdoor Camera 06         

8 Media Converters (Analog-Digital) 13         

9 Command & Control Centre (including 
relevant furniture and accessories) 01 

        

10 HP 20" LED Monitor for DVR view at 
Command and Control Centre 02         

11 40" LCD Monitor for MASTER view at 
Command and Control Centre 02 

        

12 4D Controller with Joystick for PTZ Camera 02         

13 Central Monitoring Software (CMS) 01         

14 Dual Core Processer based Computer 
System for CMS Software 02 

        

15 Equipment Delivery, Setup, Installation and 
Commissioning services 01 Job   

      

    

16 

Associated Cabling and Wiring - STANDARD 
Package - (Estimation in RFT) 

- RG6 Coaxial Cable and Power Cable (2 
core) 

(Approx)          

1500         

 
 
  

  

FIBER OPTIC AND WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY INFRASTRUCTURE 

Item 
No. Item Description Model Qty. Unit 

Rate 
Price         (Excl 

GST) 
17% 
GST Total Price (Incl GST) 

 1 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE 
& ACCESSORIES 

Armored with Steel 
Wires 

            



 2 

25 Ft TOWERS with 
Umbrella, UTP, 

POWER CABLE AND 
ACCESSORIES 

            

    
 

Sealed Tender must be submitted in the office of the Administrator District Government Khairpur up to 30-11-2010  
at 12 PM, the tender will be opened on the same date viz 30-11-2010 at 2:00 PM in the office of the undersigned. 
 
The tender form for the  supply of required items along with other details and copy of terms & condition with  
prescribed performa may be purchased from the office of undersigned against non-refundable tender fee as shown 
 above up to 29-11-2010 from the first date of posting of this tender. 
 
 
 
Terms & Conditions: 
 

1. The contractors/suppliers/interested persons shall submit an application along with copy of CNIC, GST and  
income tax registration certificates, pay order of tender fee for purchase of tender forms. 

2. All the contractors/suppliers/interested persons shall submit the 2.5% of the total quoted rate as bid security at 
 the time of submission of bids/tender forms in shape of pay order in favor of undersigned in sealed envelope as 
 a part of financial proposal. 

3. The time for supply of the required items has been fixed for 30 days after issuance of work/supply order. 
4. The procuring agency may reject all or any bids or proposals at any time prior to acceptance of bid or proposal,  

subject to the relevant PPRA rules. 
5. The purchase committee may decrease or increase the number of items required in the light of SPPRA rules. 
6. The purchase committee may relax any condition of contract. 
7. The tender who does not fulfill the terms and conditions will not be entertained. 
8. The Government notified black listed contractors/suppliers/persons will not be entertained. 
9. The contractors/suppliers/persons will have to execute an agreement on stamp paper to effect that he has  

accepted the conditions of contract and he has not been black listed by any Government/Semi-government/ 
autonomous bodies. 

10. In case the tender is not opened on schedule date due to any reason then the same shall be opened on next date 
 fixed by the undersigned. 

 
 
Payment Schedule: 
 

1. 50% Advance with P.O, 30% on equipment delivery and remaining 20% immediately after completion of the
 
Maintenance: 

2. Maintenance of complete deployed system for one year from the date of completion. 
 
 
                                                                                         
                                                                                   
                                       
                                                                                              ADMINISTRATOR  
                                                                                  DISTRICT GOVERNMENT KHAIRPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
C.C to:- 
 

1. The Director, Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Planning & Development department Karachi
2. The Director Information (Advertisement) Block 96, Sindh Secretariat for publicity through newspapers onc
3. The Executive District Officer (Finance & Planning) Khairpur/Member Purchase committee. 
4.  The Executive District Officer (Information Technology) Khairpur/ Member Purchase committee. 
5. The principal petroleum Technical Institute Khairpur/ Member Purchase committee. 

 
 
 
 
                                                                                             ADMINISTRATOR  
                                                                                  DISTRICT GOVERNMENT KHAIRPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




